1/32
RE 14 070/03.96
Hydraulik Nord
RE
14 070/11.96
Replaces: 03.96
Gerotormotors (Low Speed High Torque Motors)
Type GMP,  GMR, GMVD

RE 14 070/03.96
Hydraulik Nord
Ordering code and sample order (Type GMP, GMR, GMVD)
Further details
in clear text
Shaft
2-hole flange SAE
01 = cylindrical shaft 32 mm
02 = cylindrical shaft 25 mm
03 = tapered shaft 1:10
04 = Involute splined shaft SAE 6b
05 = cylindrical shaft 1 inch
4-hole flange SAE
06 = cylindrical shaft 32 mm
07 = cylindrical shaft 25 mm
08 = tapered shaft 1:10
09 = Involute splined shaft SAE 6b
10 = cylindrical shaft 1 inch
Connection thread
1 = Metric
2 = Pipe thread
Sample order: – GMP 80 (displacement = 78,7cm3 per revolution)
– cylindrical shaft Ø 32mm
– Connection thread M22x1,5 / M14x1,5
– Ordering code: GMP 80 /610-F101
Type Series
GMP-motor = P 610
GMR-motor (side port version) = R 620
GMRE-motor (end port version) = RE 621
GMVD-motor = VD 630
Displacement (cm3 per revolution)
Type GMP GMR GMVD
GMRE
50,9 51,8 51,8 50 C
78,7 81,4 81,4 80 F
98,9 103,7 103,7 100 G
123,6 125,9 125,9 125 H
158,5 162,9 162,9 160 K
197,8 203,6 203,6 200 L
247,2 251,7 251,7 250 M
316,9 325,8 325,8 320 N
– 407,2 407,2 400 P
Size
Code letter
GM / – *
4/32
RE 14 070/03.96
Hydraulik Nord
Shaft Connections GMP 50 GMP 80 GMP 100 GMP 125 GMP 160 GMP 200 GMP 250 GMP 320